SPECTRUM
AIRSCOUT
AirScout® Spectrum is designed for field engineers and technicians needing to
measure RF performance.  It has a rugged case, shock absorbing bumpers,
and a one-hand touch GUI.  It also has accuracy to +/- 1 dBm, a -120 dB
DANL, and a frequency range up to 40 GHz.
AirScout® Spectrum can be used for noise floor, interference
and signal quality measurements on location.

William Brown Close • Cwmbran • NP44 3AB • UK
©2022 Tempo Communications Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIC KIT:
Includes Analyzer unit, USB cable, USB AC plug, USB-C to USB-A adapter.
PART NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
55501344 ASPEC03BK 3 GHz Basic Kit
55501345 ASPEC08BK 8 GHz Basic Kit
55501346 ASPEC40BK    40 GHz Basic Kit
DELUXE KIT:
Includes Basic Kit plus carabiner, RF cable, RF adapters, leatherette case.
PART NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
55501347 ASPEC03DK 3 GHz Deluxe Kit
55501348 ASPEC08DK 8 GHz Deluxe Kit
55501349 ASPEC40DK    40 GHz Deluxe Kit
mmWave Antenna KIT: Includes 24-40 GHz analyzer.
PART NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
55501350 ANTMMWAVE mmWave Antenna Kit